SVVSD Community Schools 2023-24

Program Fee Schedule

Effective July 2023

Registration Fees	
Wraparound Pre-K Care	\$50 individual/\$75 family
School Year K-5 Care	\$50 individual/\$75 family

Wraparound Pre-K Care	
Two day per week minimum attendance required	
Child enrolled in SVVSD Preschool	\$40 per day
Child NOT enrolled in SVVSD Preschool	\$50 per day
Drop-in (adding an additional day to weekly schedule)	\$55 per day

School Year AM/PM	
AM Care	\$15 per segment
PM Care	\$15 per segment
Both AM and PM Care	\$30 per day
Drop-In Fee (less than 48 hours notice)	\$25 per day

Non School Days	
Registration Fees	Waived if currently enrolled in care program
Per Day Rate	\$50 per day

Summer Camp		
2023 Summer	\$47 per day	
Rates will be released in the Spring of the upcoming summer. Released Spring 2023 for summer.		

DISCOUNTS & FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE

- SVVSD Employees receive a 10% discount on their care rates.
- Financial assistance is available through the county where the student resides.